DOG ONIT PARKS

DOG-ON-IT-PARKS.C

The Dog Watering Station features all stainless steel construction
and ADA compliant push button operation requiring less than 5
pounds of force to operate. The dog bowl has a slow drain of 30-60
seconds, allowing the dog to quench its thirst while helping to
prevent unsafe standing water. The unit operates on water
pressure range of 20-105 psig, and the standard finish is an
attractive satin stainless steel with 18 powder coat color options

available as well.

Views:

1n
. a7 _

[181]

HOSE HANGER
FOR INSTALLER
PROVIDED HOSE

3/4" NPSH HOSE

BIBB w/ VACCUUM |
BREAKER \‘%3
©

MOUNTING HARDWARE

PROVIDED ™ _

1u
222

1573]

213"
[330]

32
812]
7 28

711]

I PUSHBUTTON

,~— ACCESS PANEL

7214
DELUXE DOG
WATERING
STATION

14 gauge heavy duty
stainless steel pedestal
with 18 gauge, 304
welded SS dog bowl

18 powder coat color
options

Add-on options: Freeze
Resistant valve,
Custom Plaque

Certified Lead Free

PET FOUNTAIN

DOG-ON-IT-PARKS

4818 Evergreen Way
Ste 250
Everett, WA 98203
P: 877-348-3647

www.dog-on-it-parks.com

Refer to installation manual for
more detailed specifications
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